
Date Tests:

FORFAIT

Lieu des TESTS:

Nom Prénom Année CLUB N° Licence
Sexe 

M/F
Nat-Syncro Water-Polo Plongeon

1 Barron Yann 2001 CAHS 1638786 M 1 1 1

2 Begue Simon 2000 CAHS 1707316 M 1 1 1

3 Belaud Tangy 2004 CAHS 1646712 M 1 1 1

4 BENOIST AYMERIC 2004 RNC 1622851 M 1 1

5 Bluteau Sarah 2004 CAHS 1604816 F 1 1 1

6 Bonpaix Liza 2005 La Rochelle 1702710 F 1 1

7 Bore Luc 2004 La Rochelle 1357291 M 1 1 1

8 Breaud Maimiti 2003 CAHS 1639325 F 1 1 1

9 Chetouane Paul 2004 La Rochelle 1622800 M 1 1

10 Delagarde Juliette 2004 La Rochelle 1548617 F 1 1

11 Hubert-Doumerc Illiana 2004 La Rochelle 1508468 F 1 1

12 HUCHON BAPTISTE 2004 RNC 1701734 M 1 1 1

13 Jegge Lorette 2004 La Rochelle 1585536 F 1 1 1

14 Leroux Angele 2003 CAHS 1367009 F 1 1 1

15 Leroux Jeanne 1999 CAHS 1247784 F 1 1 1

16 Martinet Jacques 1996 CAHS 1723428 M 1 1 1

17 Martini Enzo 2003 CAHS 1726784 M 1 1 1

18 MENARD QUENTIN 2004 RNC 1587681 M 1 1

19 Neveu Vedrenne Titouan 2000 CAHS 1112614 M 1 1 1

20 Noury Juliette 2004 La Rochelle 1702677 F 1 1

21 Pelloquet Joseph 1999 CAHS 1278385 M 1 1 1

22 Prouff Alixe 2002 CAHS 1707693 F 1 1 1

23 Réaud Valentine 2004 CAHS 1709165 F 1 1 1

24 REMBERT Mathieu 2003 CAHS 1604896 M 1 1 1

25 REMBERT Thomas 2003 CAHS 1604897 M 1 1 1

26 Roux Louis 2002 CAHS 1707702 M 1 1 1

27 Samzun Zazie 2004 La Rochelle 1702692 F 1 1

28 Second Elisa 2004 La Rochelle 1424752 F 1 1

29 Souchet Charles 2004 La Rochelle 1504741 M 1 1

30 Suriray Elia 2003 CAHS 1638788 F 1 1

31 Tessier Vincent 2000 CAHS 1707716 M 1

32 TESSONNEAU Cléa 2004 CAHS 1604904 F 1 1 1

33 Tondut Noah 2006 La Rochelle 1545681 M 1 1 1

PASS'SPORTS COMPLET APRES CETTE EVALUATION - 9 NAGEURS :
BENOIST AYMERIC 2004 RNC 1622851 M

Chetouane Paul 2004 La Rochelle 1622800 M

Delagarde Juliette 2004 La Rochelle 1548617 F

Hubert-Doumerc Illiana 2004 La Rochelle 1508468 F

MENARD QUENTIN 2004 RNC 1587681 M

Samzun Zazie 2004 La Rochelle 1702692 F

Souchet Charles 2004 La Rochelle 1504741 M

Suriray Elia 2003 CAHS 1638788 F

Tessier Vincent 2000 CAHS 1707716 M

10/03/13 CD 17  RESULTATS PASS'SPORTS DE L'EAU

LA ROCHELLE
REUSSITE ECHEC


